DOSSARD
1 10
2 3
3 2
4 9
5 8
6 5
7 6
8 11
9 4
10 7

NOM
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe

PRENOM
ST BOBO
Chtimi
Didjo
TEAM TAF
Team Carlito
Les symo
Les Smiles
LES IMPRVISTES
Les GUIKELEC
La Team AUBERTIN

SEXE /sx
R 1
R 2
R 3
R 4
R 5
R 6
R 7
R 8
R | Dsq
R | Dsq

Parcours 15.73 kms

CAT /cat
MM | 1
MM | 2
MM | 3
MM | 4
MM | 5
FM 1
FM 2
FM 3
MM | Dsq
FM | Dsq

CLUB
BENOIT BERNABEU/AXELGOURGON
ANTOINE BAILLIEUX/ANTONY MEUNIER
JOHANN LEMIRE/DIDIER LOUVAT
TOM THUOT/DIDIER VAREILHES
FRANCOIS CARLIER/NOE CARLIER
SYLVAIN MARTY/MAUD MARIE LE MIGNON
JEROME DELBECQ/NADEGE HENRY
JULES DOLCINE/CAMILLE FREYSSENON
YOANN GONTHIER/BENJAMIN DELAISSE
FRANCK AUBERTIN/SEVERINE AUBERTIN
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TEMPS
01:17:54
01:20:57
01:22:14
01:22:23
01:30:15
01:34:27
01:34:54
01:36:57
00:00:00
00:00:00

Vit. PAYS
12,1

11,7 France
11,5 France
11,5 France
10,5 France
10,0 France
9,9 France
9,7

DSQ France
DSQ France

TEMPS REEL
01:17:54
01:20:57
01:22:14
01:22:23
01:30:15
01:34:27
01:34:54
01:36:57
01:52:20
01:52:32
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